Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction a7fa88677484f640f7dale77bd6b80639a6d7cd7b2095¢c05822¢c9786dc43e761
Block 0000000000000000048a0e55586f76cb7f9177d3d0206deb493216755e5cacOc
704374
Timestamp 53666-11-11 13:13:20 utc
Confirmations 137221
Fee Paid 0.00000461

1 Input , 4 Outputs

Input 13LUWj4QitqSza3NaA546TQtNXGjy3mBEz
#0 via 23bOba4c3d376946af7b...[4]

Output OP RETURN:

#0 11SymRe7erxM46GByucUWnB9fEEMgo7spdLrhttps://www.bloomberg.com
/news/articles/2021-09-11/stablecoins-face-crackdown-as-u-s-
discusses-risk-council-
review[]| "1PuQa7K62MiKCtssSLKylkh56WWU7MtURSOSETOappdsymr
[...]

Output 1SymRe7erxM46GByucUWnB9fEEMgo7spd
#1

Output 1AwhP9xDpU5qfbuMgLze8cZSf2AjMoNy67
#2

Output 13QnBE8V8k3ogDVa5ZMhlmEeYdShxJRHwh
#3

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.19255517 BSV

0.19255517 BSV

0 BSV

0.00001008 BSV

0.00003184 BSV

0.19250864 BSV

0.19255056 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-24 19:54:18 utc
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